MAA Target Classic 2022

PMFS Day1 Xs Day2 Xs Total Xs Points
State Record 595-587-1477-71

Scott Scherer 889 46 582 19 1471 65 50
SPMFS Day1 Xs Day2 Xs Total Xs Points
State Record...no record

Kevin McLain 875 38 569 16 1444 54 50
SSPMFS Day1 Xs Day2 Xs Total Xs Points
State Record 878-573-1451-54

Dave Barnsdale 876 34 571 13 1447 47 50
Tim Loynes 815 17 498 8 1313 25 49
AMFS Day1 Xs Day2 Xs Total Xs Points
State Record 895-583-1472-84

Rocky Cummins 894 49 570 17 1464 66 50
John Potter 879 30 570 15 1449 45 49
Bill McGlinchey 882 35 562 12 1444 47 48
Mark Jensen 869 26 557 10 1426 36 47
Austin Loynes 863 33 561 15 1424 48 46
Brian Welch 864 37 554 9 1418 46 45
Caden Tufts 861 19 542 12 1403 31 44
Gregg Hicks 845 17 549 12 1394 29 43
SMFS Day1 Xs Day2 Xs Total Xs Points
State Record 880-563-1351-32

Dave Lamparski 852 19 547 5 1399 24 50
SSMFS

State Record 828-533-1356-20

Perry Russo 841 16 522 5 1363 21 50
Michael Schoch 828 14 515 4 1343 18 49
Rick Kaufman 777 6 513 5 1290 11 48
MSMFS Day1 Xs Day2 Xs Total Xs Points
State Record 870-561-1431-31

Jerry Marsh 868 27 544 9 1412 36 50
Bob Webb 859 39 547 9 1406 48 49
Walt Moyer 829 11 517 6 1346 17 48
Ted Lemanski 810 15 482 2 1292 17 47
Al May 768 3 486 1 1254 4 46
Ron Gerchow 736 7 437 2 1173 9 45



YAMFS

State Record 852-555-1407-22
Josh Michalski

Ethan Cellarius

YMFS

State Record 879 (28)-564-1443-40

Wyatt Welch

AFFS

State Record 870-565-1435-45
Anne Falk

Mindy Schmidt

Julie Kaufman

Gina Conley

SFFS
State Record no record
Deborah Moore

YFFS

State Record 852-543-1395-35
Madisyn Eastubrooks

Sadie Welch

AMBHFS

State Record 879-578-1457-49
Brian Martindale

Jereme Reeths

Andrew Tufts

Keith Lamphear

SMBHFS

State Record 847-554-1401-30
John Schluessler

Roger Saddler

Dan Reed

Mike Lantzy

SSMBHFS
State Record 877-576-1453-53

Day 1

834
792

Day 1
879
Day 1
878
869
859
781
Day 1
767

Day 1

821
776

Day 1

877
884
848
769

Day 1
864
852
837

823

Day 1

Xs

Xs

40

Xs

36

32
20

Xs

Xs

Xs

22
37
24

Xs

21
21
18
18

Xs

Day 2

515
466

Day 2
577
Day 2
562
568
557
477
Day 2
504

Day 2

488
473

Day 2

567
552
544
477

Day 2
559
545
519

518

Day 2

Xs

Xs

16

Xs

13

15
11

Xs

Xs

Xs

10

w o b~ N

Total

1349
1258

Total

1456

Total

1440

1437

1416

1258

Total

1271

Total

1309
1249

Total

1444
1436
1392
1246

Total

1423

1397

1356

1341

Total

Xs

16
10

Xs

56

Xs

49

47
31

Xs

Xs

32
48
30

Xs

28
25
24
21

Xs

Points

50
49
48
47

Points

50

Points

50
49
48
47

Points

Guest

50

49

48

Points



Jerry Tesch

MSMBHFS
State Record 882-580-1462-67
David Mclachlan

AFBHFS

State Record...no recoard
Jennifer Martindale
Becky Lamphear

AMBBR
State Record...no record
Steve Oakley

SMBBR

State Record 798-485-1283-13
Jim Powell

Scott Bills

CFBB

State Record... no record
Sydney Rochoff

Olivia Lamphear

Hailey Lamphear

AMFSLR
State Record 793-486-1279-14
David Kurylo

SMTRAD
State Record...no record
Robert Ayotte

879

Day 1

740

Day 1

836
762

Day 1

763

Day 1

748

Day 1
766
580
328

Day 1
821

Day 1

610

35

Xs

Xs

12

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

552

Day 2

435

Day 2

528
431

Day 2

510

Day 2

418
467

Day 2
446
289
175

Day 2
529

Day 2

290

14

Xs

Xs

11

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

Xs

1431

Total

1175

Total

1364
1193

Total

1273

Total

1166
467

Total

1212

869

503

Total

1350

Total

900

49

Xs

Xs

23

Xs

12

Xs

Xs

13

Xs

50

Points

50

Points

50
49

Points

50

Points

50

Points

Guest

Points

50



