MAA Target Classic 2022

	PMFS State Record 595-587-1477-71	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
С	Scott Scherer	889	46	582	19	1471	65	50
	SPMFS State Recordno record	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
С	Kevin McLain	875	38	569	16	1444	54	50
	SSPMFS State Record 878-573-1451-54	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
с	Dave Barnsdale	876	34	571	13	1447	47	50
2	Tim Loynes	815	17	498	8	1313	25	49
	AMFS State Record 895-583-1472-84	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
с	Rocky Cummins	894	49	570	17	1464	66	50
2	John Potter	879	30	570	15	1449	45	49
3	Bill McGlinchey	882	35	562	12	1444	47	48
	Mark Jensen	869	26	557	10	1426	36	47
	Austin Loynes	863	33	561	15	1424	48	46
	Brian Welch	864	37	554	9	1418	46	45
	Caden Tufts	861	19	542	12	1403	31	44
	Gregg Hicks	845	17	549	12	1394	29	43
	SMFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record 880-563-1351-32							
С	Dave Lamparski	852	19	547	5	1399	24	50
	SSMFS State Record 828-533-1356-20							
с	Perry Russo	841	16	522	5	1363	21	50
2	Michael Schoch	828	14	515	4	1343	18	49
3	Rick Kaufman	777	6	513	5	1290	11	48
	MSMFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record 870-561-1431-31	-		2				
с	Jerry Marsh	868	27	544	9	1412	36	50
2	Bob Webb	859	39	547	9	1406	48	49
3	Walt Moyer	829	11	517	6	1346	17	48
	Ted Lemanski	810	15	482	2	1292	17	47
	Al May	768	3	486	1	1254	4	46
	Ron Gerchow	736	7	437	2	1173	9	45
						-	-	-

	YAMFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
•	State Record 852-555-1407-22 Josh Michalski	834	13	515	3	1349	16	
с 2	Ethan Cellarius	034 792	7	466	3	1258	10	
2		192	1	400	5	1200	10	
	YMFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State Record 879 (28)-564-1443-40							
С	Wyatt Welch	879	40	577	16	1456	56	
	AFFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record 870-565-1435-45	Duy !	7.0	24,2	7.0	rotai	, (0	
с	Anne Falk	878	36	562	13	1440	49	50
2	Mindy Schmidt	869	32	568	15	1437	47	49
3	Julie Kaufman	859	20	557	11	1416	31	48
	Gina Conley	781	6	477	2	1258	8	47
	SFFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record no record							
С	Deborah Moore	767	3	504	1	1271	4	50
	YFFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
	State Record 852-543-1395-35	,		,				
с	Madisyn Eastubrooks	821	9	488	6	1309	15	
2	Sadie Welch	776	2	473	5	1249	7	
	AMBHFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record 879-578-1457-49							
С	Brian Martindale	877	22	567	10	1444	32	50
2	Jereme Reeths	884	37	552	1	1436	48	49
3	Andrew Tufts	848	24	544	6	1392	30	48
	Keith Lamphear	769	6	477	3	1246	9	47
	SMBHFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record 847-554-1401-30							
	John Schluessler	864	21	559	7	1423	28	Guest
с	Roger Saddler	852	21	545	4	1397	25	50
2	Dan Reed	837	18	519	6	1356	24	49
3	Mike Lantzy	823	18	518	3	1341	21	48
	SSMBHFS	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	State Record 877-576-1453-53	,		2				

с	Jerry Tesch	879	35	552	14	1431	49	50
	MSMBHFS State Record 882-580-1462-67	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
с	David Mclachlan	740	2	435	0	1175	2	50
	AFBHFS State Recordno recoard	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
с	Jennifer Martindale	836	12	528	11	1364	23	50
2	Becky Lamphear	762	5	431	3	1193	8	49
	AMBBR State Recordno record	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
С	Steve Oakley	763	6	510	6	1273	12	50
	SMBBR State Record 798-485-1283-13	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
с	Jim Powell	748	4	418	0	1166	4	50
2	Scott Bills	0	0	467	0	467	0	0
	CFBB State Record no record	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	
с	Sydney Rochoff	766	10	446	8	1212	18	
2	Olivia Lamphear	580	4	289	2	869	6	
3	Hailey Lamphear	328	0	175	0	503	0	
	AMFSLR State Record 793-486-1279-14	Day 1	Xs	Day 2	Xs	Total	Xs	Points
	David Kurylo	821	7	529	6	1350	13	Guest
		821 Day 1	7 Xs	529 Day 2		1350 Total	13 Xs	Guest Points